MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Suraram "X" Roads, Qutubullapur Municipality, Hyderabad - 500 055

BED OCCUPANCY (%)
Total Number of Beds - 1009 (1-6-25 to 19-6-25)

Total Number of Beds - 1035 (20-6-25 to 30-6-25)

;iﬂ:ﬁ?:g ADMISSION | DISCHARGE | TOTALIP | OCCUPANCY %
819 51 20 850 84%
850 255 267 838 83%
TUE 03-Jun-25 838 243 210 871 86%
WED 04-Jun-25 871 238 227 882 87%
THU 05-Jun-25 882 219 206 895 89%
| 96~f""-25 895 195 242 848 84%
07-Jun 848 117 69 896 89%
896 42 19 919 91%
MON 09-Jun-25 919 270 289 900 89%
TUE 10-Jun-25 900 264 239 912 90%
WED 11-Jun-25 912 423 423 912 90%
THU 12-Jun-25 912 279 234 957 95%
FRI 13-Jun-25 957 228 383 802 79%
SAT | 14dun-2§ 802 202 221 783 78%
783 52 26 809 80%
MON 16-Jun-25 809 271 241 839 83%
TUE 17-Jun-25 839 233 205 867 86%
WED 18-Jun-25 867 261 242 886 88%
THU 19-Jun-25 886 200 246 840 83%
FRI 20-Jun-25 840 214 265 789 76%
SAT 21-Jun-25 789 209 212 786 76%
: 786 44 24 806 78%
MON 23-Jun-25 806 262 218 850 82%
TUE 24-Jun-25 850 245 223 872 84%
WED 25-Jun-25 872 239 218 893 86%
THU 26-Jun-25 893 235 214 914 88%
FRI 27-Jun-25 914 216 250 880 85%
SAY 28-Jun-25 880 223 227 876 85%
| n- 876 57 12 921 89%
MON 30-Jun-25 921 259 277 903 87%
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